



SUPPLEMENTAL INVESTMENT RISKS INTERROGATORIES

For The Year Ended December 31, 2018
(To Be Filed by April 1)

Of The ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
ADDRESS (City, State and Zip Code) Northbrook , IL 60062-7127
NAIC Group Code 0008 NAIC Company Code 60186 Federal Employer's Identification Number (FEIN) 36-2554642

The Investment Risks Interrogatories are to be filed by April 1. They are also to be included with the Audited Statutory Financial Statements.

Answer the following interrogatories by reporting the applicable U.S. dollar amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in that category of investments.

1. Reporting entity's total admitted assets as reported on Page 2 of this annual statement. \$ 27,374,766,406

2. Ten largest exposures to a single issuer/borrower/investment.

	1 Issuer	2 Description of Exposure	3 Amount	4 Percentage of Total Admitted Assets
2.01	ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE CO. OF NEW YORK	COMMON STOCK	\$ 644,474,101	2.4 %
2.02	ALLSTATE FINANCE COMPANY AGENCY	LONG TERM BOND	\$ 276,365,722	1.0 %
2.03	ALLSTATE FINANCE COMPANY	OTHER INVESTED ASSET	\$ 249,654,717	0.9 %
2.04	ALLSTATE SHORT TERM POOL LLC	SHORT-TERM INVESTMENT	\$ 132,051,747	0.5 %
2.05	STEELRIVER LDC INVESTMENTS LP	OTHER INVESTED ASSET	\$ 130,589,833	0.5 %
2.06	MICROSOFT CORP	LONG TERM BOND, COMMON STOCK	\$ 123,317,210	0.5 %
2.07	DALLAS TEX	LONG TERM BOND	\$ 105,753,269	0.4 %
2.08	UNION PACIFIC CORPORATION	LONG TERM BOND, COMMON STOCK	\$ 92,494,644	0.3 %
2.09	ISHARES RUSSELL 2000 INDEX FUND	COMMON STOCK	\$ 83,518,250	0.3 %
2.10	JOHNSON & JOHNSON	LONG TERM BOND, COMMON STOCK	\$ 80,543,674	0.3 %

3. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in bonds and preferred stocks by NAIC designation.

	Bonds		Preferred Stocks	
	1	2	3	4
3.01	NAIC-1 \$ 7,724,342,207	28.2 %	3.07 P/RP-1 \$	%
3.02	NAIC-2 \$ 6,613,270,202	24.2 %	3.08 P/RP-2 \$ 7,218,787	%
3.03	NAIC-3 \$ 1,803,361,223	6.6 %	3.09 P/RP-3 \$ 12,012,346	%
3.04	NAIC-4 \$ 883,966,316	3.2 %	3.10 P/RP-4 \$ 518,453	%
3.05	NAIC-5 \$ 122,053,865	0.4 %	3.11 P/RP-5 \$ 10,469,250	%
3.06	NAIC-6 \$ 40,330,225	0.1 %	3.12 P/RP-6 \$	%

4. Assets held in foreign investments:

- 4.01 Are assets held in foreign investments less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [] No [X]
If response to 4.01 above is yes, responses are not required for interrogatories 5 - 10.
- 4.02 Total admitted assets held in foreign investments. \$ 3,146,708,567 11.5 %
- 4.03 Foreign-currency-denominated investments \$ %
- 4.04 Insurance liabilities denominated in that same foreign currency \$ %

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2018 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

5. Aggregate foreign investment exposure categorized by NAIC sovereign designation:

	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>
5.01 Countries designated NAIC-1	\$ 2,827,656,277	10.3 %
5.02 Countries designated NAIC-2	\$ 165,106,198	0.6 %
5.03 Countries designated NAIC-3 or below	\$ 153,946,091	0.6 %

6. Largest foreign investment exposures by country, categorized by the country's NAIC sovereign designation:

	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>
Countries designated NAIC - 1:		
6.01 Country 1: UNITED KINGDOM	\$ 824,961,198	3.0 %
6.02 Country 2: JAPAN	\$ 280,711,421	1.0 %
Countries designated NAIC - 2:		
6.03 Country 1: MEXICO	\$ 70,140,203	0.3 %
6.04 Country 2: ITALY	\$ 36,600,059	0.1 %
Countries designated NAIC - 3 or below:		
6.05 Country 1: GUERNSEY	\$ 91,222,891	0.3 %
6.06 Country 2: BRAZIL	\$ 43,714,433	0.2 %

	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>
7. Aggregate unhedged foreign currency exposure	\$ 471,634,090	1.7 %

8. Aggregate unhedged foreign currency exposure categorized by NAIC sovereign designation:

	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>
8.01 Countries designated NAIC-1	\$ 441,076,321	1.6 %
8.02 Countries designated NAIC-2	\$ 5,951,295	%
8.03 Countries designated NAIC-3 or below	\$ 24,606,474	0.1 %

9. Largest unhedged foreign currency exposures by country, categorized by the country's NAIC sovereign designation:

	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>
Countries designated NAIC - 1:		
9.01 Country 1: UNITED KINGDOM	\$ 107,626,116	0.4 %
9.02 Country 2: SPAIN	\$ 78,866,498	0.3 %
Countries designated NAIC - 2:		
9.03 Country 1: ITALY	\$ 4,755,547	%
9.04 Country 2: PORTUGAL	\$ 1,195,748	%
Countries designated NAIC - 3 or below:		
9.05 Country 1: GUERNSEY	\$ 24,405,537	0.1 %
9.06 Country 2: GIBRALTAR	\$ 106,708	%

10. Ten largest non-sovereign (i.e. non-governmental) foreign issues:

	<u>1</u>	<u>2</u>	<u>3</u>	<u>4</u>
	Issuer	NAIC Designation		
10.01 UNILEVER CAPITAL CORP		1FE	\$ 63,821,133	0.2 %
10.02 ISHARES CORE MSCI EAFE ETF		U	\$ 51,099,070	0.2 %
10.03 DEUTSCHE TELEKOM INTERNATIONAL FINANCE B		2FE	\$ 50,670,144	0.2 %
10.04 SANDVIK AB		2	\$ 49,990,016	0.2 %
10.05 SANOFI SA		1FE, U	\$ 49,247,550	0.2 %
10.06 SSE PLC		2, U	\$ 49,108,456	0.2 %
10.07 SIEMENS FINANCIERINGSMAATSCHAPPIJ N.V.		1FE	\$ 48,289,467	0.2 %
10.08 ISHARES MSCI EAFE SMALL CAP INDEX		L	\$ 47,996,980	0.2 %
10.09 BAE SYSTEMS HOLDINGS INC		2FE	\$ 46,488,015	0.2 %
10.10 BLACK TORO CAPITAL FUND-II		BA	\$ 44,987,148	0.2 %

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2018 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

11. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in Canadian investments and unhedged Canadian currency exposure:

11.01 Are assets held in Canadian investments less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets?	Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	No <input type="checkbox"/>
If response to 11.01 is yes, detail is not required for the remainder of interrogatory 11.		
	1	2
11.02 Total admitted assets held in Canadian investments	\$	%
11.03 Canadian-currency-denominated investments	\$	%
11.04 Canadian-denominated insurance liabilities	\$	%
11.05 Unhedged Canadian currency exposure	\$	%

12. Report aggregate amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in investments with contractual sales restrictions:

12.01 Are assets held in investments with contractual sales restrictions less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets?	Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	No <input type="checkbox"/>	
If response to 12.01 is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 12.			
	1	2	3
12.02 Aggregate statement value of investments with contractual sales restrictions	\$	%	%
Largest three investments with contractual sales restrictions:			
12.03	\$	%	%
12.04	\$	%	%
12.05	\$	%	%

13. Amounts and percentages of admitted assets held in the ten largest equity interests:

13.01 Are assets held in equity interests less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets?	Yes <input type="checkbox"/>	No <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	
If response to 13.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 13.			
	1 Issuer	2	3
13.02 ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE CO. OF NEW YORK	\$ 644,474,101	2.4	%
13.03 ALLSTATE FINANCE COMPANY	\$ 249,654,717	0.9	%
13.04 STEELRIVER LDC INVESTMENTS LP	\$ 130,589,833	0.5	%
13.05 ISHARES RUSSELL 2000 INDEX FUND	\$ 83,518,250	0.3	%
13.06 ALLSTATE INTERNATIONAL ASSIGNMENT	\$ 63,892,521	0.2	%
13.07 TEAYS RIVER INVESTMENTS LLC	\$ 55,724,501	0.2	%
13.08 DERMODY PROPERTIES INDUSTRIAL FUND LP	\$ 54,405,573	0.2	%
13.09 FITNESS CAPITAL PARTNERS LP	\$ 51,451,301	0.2	%
13.10 ISHARES MSCI EM UCITS ETF USD (DIST)	\$ 51,237,481	0.2	%
13.11 ISHARES CORE MSCI EAFE ETF	\$ 51,099,070	0.2	%

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2018 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

14. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities:

14.01 Are assets held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [] No [X]

If response to 14.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 14.

1	2	3
14.02 Aggregate statement value of investments held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities	\$ 2,522,425,715	9.2 %
Largest three investments held in nonaffiliated, privately placed equities:		
14.03 STEELRIVER LDC INVESTMENTS LP	\$ 130,589,833	0.5 %
14.04 TEAYS RIVER INVESTMENTS LLC	\$ 55,724,501	0.2 %
14.05 FITNESS CAPITAL PARTNERS LP	\$ 51,451,301	0.2 %

15. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in general partnership interests:

15.01 Are assets held in general partnership interests less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [X] No []

If response to 15.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 15.

1	2	3
15.02 Aggregate statement value of investments held in general partnership interests	\$	%
Largest three investments in general partnership interests:		
15.03	\$	%
15.04	\$	%
15.05	\$	%

16. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in mortgage loans:

16.01 Are mortgage loans reported in Schedule B less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [] No [X]

If response to 16.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 16 and Interrogatory 17.

1	2	3
Type (Residential, Commercial, Agricultural)		
16.02 Commercial	\$ 78,016,747	0.3 %
16.03 Commercial	\$ 65,177,963	0.2 %
16.04 Commercial	\$ 62,000,000	0.2 %
16.05 Commercial	\$ 51,200,000	0.2 %
16.06 Commercial	\$ 45,730,656	0.2 %
16.07 Commercial	\$ 42,000,000	0.2 %
16.08 Commercial	\$ 40,358,022	0.1 %
16.09 Commercial	\$ 40,200,000	0.1 %
16.10 Commercial	\$ 38,971,850	0.1 %
16.11 Commercial	\$ 38,953,954	0.1 %

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2018 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

Amount and percentage of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in the following categories of mortgage loans:

		<u>Loans</u>	
16.12 Construction loans	\$	%
16.13 Mortgage loans over 90 days past due	\$	%
16.14 Mortgage loans in the process of foreclosure	\$	%
16.15 Mortgage loans foreclosed	\$	%
16.16 Restructured mortgage loans	\$	26,993,642	0.1 %

17. Aggregate mortgage loans having the following loan-to-value ratios as determined from the most current appraisal as of the annual statement date:

Loan to Value	Residential			Commercial		Agricultural	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
17.01 above 95%.....	\$ %	\$3,520,395 %	\$	%
17.02 91 to 95%.....	\$ %	\$14,344,067	0.1 %	\$	%
17.03 81 to 90%.....	\$ %	\$15,357,040	0.1 %	\$	%
17.04 71 to 80%.....	\$ %	\$466,286,051	1.7 %	\$	%
17.05 below 70%.....	\$ %	\$2,724,189,444	10.0 %	\$	%

18. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in each of the five largest investments in real estate:

18.01 Are assets held in real estate reported less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [X] No []

If response to 18.01 above is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 18.

Largest five investments in any one parcel or group of contiguous parcels of real estate.

Description	1	2	3
	18.02	\$
18.03	\$ %
18.04	\$ %
18.05	\$ %
18.06	\$ %

19. Report aggregate amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets held in investments held in mezzanine real estate loans:

19.01 Are assets held in investments held in mezzanine real estate loans less than 2.5% of the reporting entity's total admitted assets? Yes [X] No []

If response to 19.01 is yes, responses are not required for the remainder of Interrogatory 19.

	1	2	3
19.02 Aggregate statement value of investments held in mezzanine real estate loans:	\$ %
Largest three investments held in mezzanine real estate loans:			
19.03	\$ %
19.04	\$ %
19.05	\$ %

SUPPLEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2018 OF THE ALLSTATE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

20. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets subject to the following types of agreements:

	At Year End		1st Quarter 3	At End of Each Quarter	
	1	2		2nd Quarter 4	3rd Quarter 5
20.01 Securities lending agreements (do not include assets held as collateral for such transactions)	\$ 447,802,294	1.6 %	\$ 402,764,821	\$ 390,798,241	\$ 439,962,410
20.02 Repurchase agreements	\$	%	\$	\$	\$
20.03 Reverse repurchase agreements	\$	%	\$	\$	\$
20.04 Dollar repurchase agreements	\$	%	\$	\$	\$
20.05 Dollar reverse repurchase agreements	\$	%	\$	\$	\$

21. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets for warrants not attached to other financial instruments, options, caps, and floors:

	Owned		3	Written	
	1	2		4	
21.01 Hedging	\$ 13,891,028	0.1 %	\$ (3,970,700)		%
21.02 Income generation	\$	%	\$		%
21.03 Other	\$ 4,110,200	%	\$		%

22. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets of potential exposure for collars, swaps, and forwards:

	At Year End		1st Quarter 3	At End of Each Quarter	
	1	2		2nd Quarter 4	3rd Quarter 5
22.01 Hedging	\$ 1,056,063	%	\$ 849,337	\$	\$ 1,030,074
22.02 Income generation	\$	%	\$	\$	\$
22.03 Replications	\$ 539,697	%	\$ 80,500,000	\$ 30,611,442	\$ 550,083
22.04 Other	\$	%	\$	\$ 971,066	\$

23. Amounts and percentages of the reporting entity's total admitted assets of potential exposure for futures contracts:

	At Year End		1st Quarter 3	At End of Each Quarter	
	1	2		2nd Quarter 4	3rd Quarter 5
23.01 Hedging	\$ 138,000	%	\$ 342,200	\$ 553,040	\$ 389,400
23.02 Income generation	\$	%	\$	\$	\$
23.03 Replications	\$ 346,500	%	\$	\$	\$ 264,040
23.04 Other	\$	%	\$	\$	\$